
LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS DURING THE YEAR 2021 FOR 

ADMINSTRATIVE OFFICES OF CENTRAL GOVERNMENT LOCATED IN 

TAMILNADU 

DAY DATE 
01.01.2021 Friday 
13.01.2021 Wednesday 
20.01.2021 Wednesday 

16.02.2021 Tuesday 
19.02.2021 Friday 

26.02.2021 Friday 
27.02.2021| Saturday 
08.03.2021 Monday 
11.03.2021 Thursday 
28.03.2021| 
29.03.2021 
04.04.2021 Sunday 

SL NO HOLIDAY 
New Year's Day 

Lohri 

Guru Gobind Singh's Birthday 
Basant Panchami/Sri Panchami 

Shivaji Jayanti 
Hazrat Ali's Birthday 

Guru Ravi Das's Birthday 
Swami Dayananda SaraswatiJayanthi 

Maha Shivaratri 

Holika Dahan/Dolyatra 
Holi 

Easter Sunday_ 

Sunday 
Monday 

10 

11 
12 

Chaitra Sukladi/Gudi Padava/Ugadi/Cheti 

Chand/Vaisakhi/Vishu 
13 13.04.2021 Tuesdayy 

Mesadi / Tamil New Year's Day 14.04.2021 Wednesday 4 

15 Vaisakhadi(Bengal)/Bahag Bihu(Assam) 15.04.2021 Thursday 

Ram Navami 

Jamat-ul-Vida
Guru Rabindranath's Birthday 

Rath Yatra 
Parsi New Year's Day/Nauraj

Onam or Thiru Onam Day 
Raksha Bandan 

Janmashtami (Smarta)_ 
Dussehra ( Saptami) 

Dussehra (Maha Ahstami) 
Maharishi Valmiki's Birthday 

Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth) 
Govardhan Puja 

Bhai Dhuj 
Pratihar Shashthi or Surya Shashthi(Chhat 

Puja) 
Guru Teg Bhadur's Martyrdom Day 

Christmas Eve 

21.04.2021| Wednesday 
07.05.2021 Friday 
09.05.2021| 
12.07.2021| 

| 16.08.2021 Monday 
21.08.2021 Saturday 
22.08.2021| 
30.08.2021| 
12.10.2021 Tuesday 
13.10.2021| Wednesday_ 
20.10.2021| Wednesday| 
24.10.2021| 
05.11.2021 Friday 
06.11.2021| 

Sunday 
Monday 19 

20 
21 

Sunday 
Monday 

22 

23 

24 

25 

Sunday 

Saturday 
30 10.11.2021 Wednesday 

24.11.2021| Wednesday 
24.12.2021 Friday 

31 

32 

Executive Secretary (CGEW¢C, Chennai) 



. 

01 aatT 2021 
13 a 2021 
20 atT 2021 
16 5a 2021 
19 aRT 2021 
26 eNT 2021 

27 RaR 2021 
08 HTT 2021 
11 HIa 2021 

28 HTT 2021 
29 HT 2021 

04 49C 2021_ 

HET TTA 
10 
11 

12 

13 a/ TsAT/ 3Tfe/ dat aia/ derct/fa 13 31d7 2021 

14 
14 31T 2021_ 

15 15 H$T 2021 

16 
21 H9 2021 

07 H 2021 
09 HS 2021 Ttdar 
12 TC 2021 

16 34T 2021 
21 HJFT 2021 
22 HTA 2021 
30 30TT 2021 
12 3gaR 2021 
13 31FR 2021 |L 
20 31FR 2021 
24 31FR 2021 
05 cs 2021 

06 d4R 2021 

17 JHIA-3-TOCT 
18 

HAATR 
20 

21 
22 
23 GloTET (H) 

CRIERT HTA) 
RIERT (AET 3HTN) 

24 

25 

26 

28 

29 
30 10 aar 2021 atrarr 

24 7c4T 2021 
24 THR 2021 

31 

32 19HHH EZT 

A 
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